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Gibsonburg Invitational

Gibsonburg High School

Meet Program

Event  1   Girls Shot Put

Meet Record: 39-01 4/27/2012 Meredith Morgan

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
No. Baltimor 24-05.00 10522 Kaley McCartney _________1

Lake ND 339 Jadah Smith _________2

T. Christian 28-06.00 12622 Alex Kanfeld _________3

Ottawa Hills 26-06.00 10495 Rachel Smithberger _________4

Rossford 28-00.00 1234 Shannon Parisi _________5

No. Baltimor 25-07.25 10523 Morgan Okuley _________6

Ottawa Hills 21-06.00  9484 Maeve McBride _________7

McComb 44-00.00 12215 Becca Leppelmeir _________8

Swanton 28-04.00 11276 Hannah Williams _________9

Gibsonburg 30-03.00  9174 Abbey Castillo _________10

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
McComb 29-05.00 11217 Brenna Dee _________1

Gibsonburg 27-04.75  9178 Sonia Pecina _________2

Lake ND 3211 Abby Duncan _________3

Swanton 31-05.00  9268 Heather Williams _________4

T. Christian 27-10.00 10623 Bethany Kollmorgen _________5

Northwood 32-06.00 11722 Katelynn Conley _________6

Elmwood 25-01.00 09199 Emily Schmitz _________7

Elmwood 31-05.00 10198 Katie Dewey _________8

Northwood 26-03.25  9714 Dara Artino _________9

Rossford 32-00.00 1241 Shea Pyles _________10

Event  2   Boys Shot Put

Meet Record: 48-06.25 4/27/2012 Garrett Loeffler

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Northwood 27-00.00 12Dustin Bolton _________1

T. Christian 44-07.00 12623 Isaac Barringer _________2

McComb 36-00.00 11234 Kenny Beeker _________3

Gibsonburg 42-09.00 10134 Tyler Hovis _________4

Swanton 41-11.00 11223 Connor Williams _________5

T. Christian 39-11.00  9618 Larry Burchart _________6

Swanton 40-05.00 10240 Colton Lucio _________7

Elmwood 49-00.00 12116 Michael Meeker _________8

Lake 40-00.00 12235 Jacob Hankish _________9

Lake 47-02.00 12230 Mitchell Adkins _________10

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Rossford 49-00.00 1094 Nathan Childress _________1

Rossford 44-00.00 1286 Alonso Loya _________2

Elmwood 46-00.00 11121 Sebastian Baxter _________3

Gibsonburg 33-08.00 12129 Kaleb Knowles _________4

No. Baltimor ND  9576 Daniel Crouse _________5

Northwood 31-11.25 11719 Luke Lavoilette _________6

McComb 44-00.00 12225 Marcus Miller _________7

Ottawa Hills 32-05.25 12471 Matt Bernath _________8

No. Baltimor ND 11578 Cody Switzer _________9

Ottawa Hills 29-08.75  9442 Victor Schlatter _________10

Event  3   Girls Discus Throw

Meet Record: 148-07 4/27/2012 Kori Reiser

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Rossford 80-00 1234 Shannon Parisi _________1

Gibsonburg 98-04  9174 Abbey Castillo _________2

No. Baltimor 60-11 10523 Morgan Okuley _________3

Lake ND 3211 Abby Duncan _________4

McComb 152-00 12215 Becca Leppelmeir _________5

Northwood 71-04  9714 Dara Artino _________6

Ottawa Hills 31-11  9484 Maeve McBride _________7

Gibsonburg 88-07  9178 Sonia Pecina _________8

Ottawa Hills 58-07.50 10474 Samantha Lemieux _________9

T. Christian 90-00 12622 Alex Kanfeld _________10

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Rossford 80-00 1241 Shea Pyles _________1

Northwood 82-02.50 11722 Katelynn Conley _________2

Elmwood 101-11 10198 Katie Dewey _________3

T. Christian 90-00 12615 Melody Critchley _________4

No. Baltimor 76-08 10522 Kaley McCartney _________5

Swanton 83-04 10279 Brooke Thatcher _________6

Swanton 107-02 11276 Hannah Williams _________7

Lake ND 339 Jadah Smith _________8

Elmwood 75-11 11113 Jackie Baer _________9

Event  4   Boys Discus Throw

Meet Record: 150-06 4/27/2012 Maverick Long

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Ottawa Hills 83-03 12471 Matt Bernath _________1

No. Baltimor ND 11578 Cody Switzer _________2

Lake 110-02 12235 Jacob Hankish _________3

Swanton 110-05 10240 Colton Lucio _________4

Rossford 115-00 1094 Nathan Childress _________5

Rossford 120-00 1286 Alonso Loya _________6

Northwood 77-05 11719 Luke Lavoilette _________7

McComb 118-00 11234 Kenny Beeker _________8

Ottawa Hills 81-06  9413 Hassen Bin-Hamid _________9

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Gibsonburg 113-11 10134 Tyler Hovis _________1

Northwood 81-02 12Dustin Bolton _________2

Elmwood 139-00 12120 Clayton Mears _________3

Gibsonburg 82-09 12129 Kaleb Knowles _________4

T. Christian 145-00 12623 Isaac Barringer _________5

Elmwood 142-00 12116 Michael Meeker _________6

Lake 145-00 12230 Mitchell Adkins _________7

No. Baltimor ND 10566 Jacob Dick _________8

T. Christian 70-00  9618 Larry Burchart _________9

Swanton 100-07 11223 Connor Williams _________10
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Event  5   Girls High Jump

Meet Record: 5-02 4/27/2012 Courtney Morris

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ottawa Hills 3-10.00 10481 Haley Weaver _________1

Rossford 4-00.00 1027 Karly Durco _________2

Ottawa Hills 4-00.00 10483 Foster Smith _________3

T. Christian 4-02.00  9602 Faith Salsbury _________4

Lake 4-04.00 089 Kaleigh Schroeder _________5

Swanton 4-04.00 10250 Lexus Textor _________6

Northwood 4-04.00 11722 Katelynn Conley _________7

Gibsonburg 4-04.00 10155 Hannah Ernsthausen _________8

Elmwood 4-04.00 09109 Maddie Instone _________9

Gibsonburg 4-04.00 11166 Hailey Shafer _________10

T. Christian 4-08.00 12617 Rachel Schilling _________11

Swanton 4-08.00 11278 Alli Knepley _________12

No. Baltimor 4-10.00 10516 Lindsay Davis _________13

McComb 4-10.00  9Samatha Thepsoranthyn _________14

Rossford 4-10.00 1110 Courtney Morris _________15

Lake 5-00.00 0412 Ashley Timmons _________16

Maumee Valle 5-02.00 11119 Nichole Kanios _________17

Event  6   Boys High Jump

Meet Record: 6-02 4/27/2012 Manny Durden

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
T. Christian NH 10608 Mike Norman _________1

Ottawa Hills 4-10.00  9429 Alex Schlatter _________2

Rossford 4-10.00 1156 Alek Wood _________3

No. Baltimor 5-00.00 12553 Brandon Senecal _________4

Ottawa Hills 5-02.00 12471 Matt Bernath _________5

Gibsonburg 5-02.00 10106 Jacob Kiser _________6

Lake 5-02.00 12203 Chris Salaz _________7

Gibsonburg 5-04.00 12103 Josh Bryan _________8

Rossford 5-05.00 1074 Stephen Hernandez _________9

T. Christian 5-06.00 12607 Luke Barney _________10

Lake 5-06.00 11227 Scott Brittenham _________11

Swanton 5-06.00  9214 Bryce McComb _________12

Swanton 5-10.00 12221 Jordan Schnabel _________13

Event  7   Girls Long Jump

Meet Record: 16-01.25 2009 Jaunna Gase

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
McComb 15-01.00 11210 Maddison Roth _________1

Rossford 12-06.00  922 Sara Maas _________2

Swanton 13-04.00 12277 Courtney Eitniear _________3

Maumee Valle 16-00.00 11119 Nichole Kanios _________4

Northwood 14-00.00  9711 Kelsey Smothers _________5

No. Baltimor ND 11520 Teal Shifflet _________6

Ottawa Hills 13-03.75 10482 Macey Fruth _________7

T. Christian 15-06.00 11608 Lauren Valigosky _________8

Gibsonburg 12-11.25 10161 Jessie Delventhal _________9

McComb 15-01.00 12221 Calie Reed _________10

Elmwood 13-01.00 11104 Amanda Jones _________11

Rossford 12-00.00 1027 Karly Durco _________12

T. Christian 15-06.00  9605 Micah Johnston _________13

Lake 13-04.75 089 Kaleigh Schroeder _________14

Elmwood 13-01.00 11110 Morgan Huff _________15

Gibsonburg 13-02.25 11146 Haley McClure _________16

No. Baltimor 15-00.00 10513 Emily Stefanka _________17

Lake 15-07.00 0412 Ashley Timmons _________18

Swanton 14-07.00  9259 Hannah Gombash _________19

Event  8   Boys Long Jump

Meet Record: 21-03 4/27/2012 Caleb Willhight

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Lake 18-03.50 12207 Ben Swartz _________1

No. Baltimor ND 11558 AJ Hotaling _________2

Northwood 16-00.00 11703 Chanlor Hayes _________3

Northwood 17-09.00 10703 Dominik Bermejo _________4

Gibsonburg 17-03.50 11133 Andy Burmeister _________5

Swanton 20-07.00 10206 Anthony Reyes _________6

Elmwood 19-06.00 12114 Derick Mobus _________7

Elmwood 20-00.00 11109 Aaron Arnold _________8

Rossford 16-05.00 1074 Stephen Hernandez _________9

Gibsonburg 16-01.00  9105 Wes Campbell _________10

Lake 18-00.00 12203 Chris Salaz _________11

T. Christian 16-08.00 12607 Luke Barney _________12

Swanton 20-04.00 12226 Trevor Prentice _________13

No. Baltimor ND  9559 Cody Gerdeman _________14

T. Christian 17-09.00 10603 Tylor Miller _________15

Rossford 16-06.00 1081 Andrew Myers _________16

Ottawa Hills 16-06.00 12462 Andrew Ding _________17
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Event  9   Girls Pole Vault

Meet Record: 12-00 4/29/2011 Amanda Hotaling

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ottawa Hills 7-00.00  9488 Rachael Beavers _________1

Ottawa Hills 7-00.00 12476 Bonnie Brazeau _________2

Rossford 6-00.00 1027 Karly Durco _________3

Rossford 6-00.00  928 Mikhala Dunne _________4

Gibsonburg 6-00.00  9171 Maddie Tyson _________5

Gibsonburg 6-00.00 11146 Haley McClure _________6

Elmwood 6-06.00 10125 Emily Tracy _________7

No. Baltimor 7-03.00  9506 Kenzie Carles _________8

No. Baltimor 7-06.00 10510 Mariah Leonard _________9

Elmwood 8-06.00 11106 Courtney Emmitt _________10

Event  10   Boys Pole Vault

Meet Record: 13-06 2008 Alex Slattery

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ottawa Hills 7-00.00 10444 Jack Schall _________1

Gibsonburg 7-00.00  9108 Joe Esker _________2

Swanton 7-08.00 10229 Alec Thieman _________3

Elmwood 8-00.00 09129 Wes Ridenour _________4

Gibsonburg 8-00.00 10109 Troy Ickes _________5

Rossford 8-00.00 1164 Jake Burlage _________6

Ottawa Hills 8-00.00 10477 Robert Dixon _________7

Rossford 9-00.00 1084 Justin Klocko _________8

Swanton 9-06.00 10204 Bruce Rayoum _________9

Elmwood 10-00.00 12104 Michael Baer _________10

Event  11   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

Meet Record: 10:23.00 2008 Rossford

B. Griner, A. Geraghty, S. Zalezak, R. Clay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
12:04.69Gibsonburg _________2

1) 148 Marissa Schroeder 11 2) 158 Molly Burkett 11

3) 153 Kelleigh Beatty 9 4) 154 Courtney Ksenich 12

12:02.00Ottawa Hills _________3

1) 488 Rachael Beavers 9 2) 481 Haley Weaver 10

3) 477 Rachel Schwall 9 4) 490 Josie Iorio 9

10:49.00Rossford _________4

1) 27 Karly Durco 10 2) 1 Jessie Pietrasz 11

3) 20 Liz Parisi 12 4) 30 Emily Houchins 11

10:57.50Elmwood _________5

1) 112 Makayla Mohre 09 2) 122 Brittany Gross 12

3) 120 Miranda Wagner 12 4) 123 Haley Rinearson 12

11:00.00T. Christian _________6

1) 602 Faith Salsbury 9 2) 610 Kavanaugh Phelps 10

3) 607 Tavish Phelps 10 4) 619 Delainey Phelps 12

NTLake _________7

1) 10 Jordyn Taylor 05 2) 9 Briana Trumbull 01

3) 9 Marissa Boos 34 4) 10 Shelby Zemenski 06

Event  12   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

Meet Record: 8:25.98 4/27/2012 Lake

N Adkins, T Rickman, R Breese, S Brittenham

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
9:40.88Gibsonburg _________2

1) 104 Jacob Merryfield 12 2) 103 Josh Bryan 12

3) 102 Marcus Tille 9 4) 107 Karl Mader 12

9:30.00T. Christian _________3

1) 602 Kevin Loeffler 11 2) 604 Daniel Burket 12

3) 615 Paul LeCoz 12 4) 606 Josh Yeager 9

8:35.00Elmwood _________4

1) 102 Andrew Jasso 10 2) 103 Lorne Strausbaugh 12

3) 105 Josh Mathias 10 4) 101 Alex Jasso 12

8:40.00Rossford _________5

1) 55 Kevin Destatte 12 2) 65 Ryan Clay 12

3) 77 Taylor Smale 11 4) 58 Justin Groom 9

8:55.20Swanton _________6

1) 232 Cory Roe 11 2) 218 Nate Timpe 10

3) 222 Collin O'Riordon 12 4) 211 Robbie Gilsdorf 9

10:58.00Lake _________7

1) 222 Tyler Rickman 11 2) 215 Orfrancis Ozuna 11

3) 207 Ben Swartz 12 4) 227 Scott Brittenham 11

Event  13   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times
Meet Record: 15.10 4/30/2010 Katherine Jamieson

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
No. Baltimor NT  9506 Kenzie Carles _________1

T. Christian 18.00 11608 Lauren Valigosky _________2

Elmwood 18.50 11104 Amanda Jones _________3

Rossford 16.90 1215 Erica Stolar _________4

Gibsonburg 20.23  9152 Maria Ruggiero _________5

Swanton 17.70  9259 Hannah Gombash _________6

Northwood 20.10  9742 Alexis Seckinger _________7

Lake 20.30 099 Alicia Frisinger _________8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Gibsonburg 21.70 10151 Sarah Keller _________1

No. Baltimor 19.00 11504 Megan Ernsberger _________2

Northwood 19.30 10744 Leeza Bowers _________3

T. Christian 16.60 11609 Darian Westmeyer _________4

Lake 17.10 0710 Katie Swartz _________5

Elmwood 17.70 11110 Morgan Huff _________6

Rossford 17.00 1125 Shelby Redway _________7

Swanton 20.40  9265 Jordan Furko _________8
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Event  14   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times
Meet Record: 14.80 2009 Kyle Gunn

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Ottawa Hills 20.19  9405 Mike Wiemer _________2

Gibsonburg 19.60  9105 Wes Campbell _________3

T. Christian 16.30 10608 Mike Norman _________4

Lake 19.50 10210 Grant Blackburn _________5

Rossford 19.50 1084 Justin Klocko _________6

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
T. Christian 20.00  9613 Toney Fuller _________2

Rossford 19.60 1081 Andrew Myers _________3

Swanton 16.70 12226 Trevor Prentice _________4

Lake 18.50 10204 Nathan Herrera _________5

Gibsonburg 19.52 10121 Ian Reineck _________6

Event  15   Girls 100 Meter Dash

8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Meet Record: 12.30 4/30/2010 Katie Reiser

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
Swanton 14.90 12277 Courtney Eitniear _________2

Ottawa Hills 14.16 10482 Macey Fruth _________3

Lake 12.60 0311 Nicole Pennington _________4

T. Christian 13.20 11604 Brianna Stewart _________5

Elmwood 14.10 12124 Madison Kern _________6

No. Baltimor 15.00  9502 Leah Heitrick _________7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Swanton 14.50  9257 Megan Chonko _________2

Rossford 14.50 1013 Evlyn Ohms _________3

Maumee Valle 12.30 11119 Nichole Kanios _________4

Lake 12.70 0212 Rebecca Boos _________5

Gibsonburg 12.76 10167 Kendall Reynolds _________6

Northwood 15.15  9711 Kelsey Smothers _________7

Ottawa Hills 15.10 12476 Bonnie Brazeau _________8

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Rossford 14.60  943 Kyleigh DeHart _________2

No. Baltimor 14.24 11504 Megan Ernsberger _________3

Gibsonburg 12.53 10163 Colleen Reynolds _________4

Elmwood 13.50 10105 Liz Garner _________5

T. Christian 13.90  9613 Caitlyn Stuart _________6

Northwood 15.30 11Diamond Mathews _________7

Event  16   Boys 100 Meter Dash

8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Meet Record: 11.00 4/29/2011 Dexter Bensman

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
Rossford 12.20 1089 Levan Gubeladeze _________2

McComb 12.20 11233 Dalton Auchmuty _________3

Swanton 10.90 10216 Thomas Bryant _________4

Lake 11.90 11Storm Lutz _________5

Northwood 11.70 10703 Dominik Bermejo _________6

Ottawa Hills 12.74  9405 Mike Wiemer _________7

No. Baltimor 12.89  9564 Tyler Stimmel _________8

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Rossford 12.20 1280 Tyler Lunsford _________2

T. Christian 12.10 11612 Conor Schall _________3

Elmwood 11.20 12114 Derick Mobus _________4

Maumee Valle 11.50 11106 Christpher Ehrlich _________5

Swanton 11.60 12200 Andrew Foore _________6

Gibsonburg 12.54 10118 AJ Blausey _________7

Ottawa Hills 13.18 12471 Matt Bernath _________8

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Gibsonburg 12.44  9112 Josh Dyer _________2

Maumee Valle 12.00 10101 Isaak Melendez _________3

T. Christian 11.40 10603 Tylor Miller _________4

Lake 11.50 12208 Zach Schroeder _________5

Elmwood 12.00 11117 Treg Snowden _________6

Northwood 12.50 11703 Chanlor Hayes _________7

No. Baltimor 13.19 10562 Nathan Flores _________8
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Event  17   Girls 4x200 Meter Relay

Meet Record: 1:49.30 4/30/2010 Ottawa Hills

K Dixon, C Arnos, J Lemieux, K Jamieson

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
NTNo. Baltimor _________1

1) 516 Lindsay Davis 10 2) 507 Raegan Fleckner 10

3) 504 Megan Ernsberger 11 4) 506 Kenzie Carles 9

1:57.00Elmwood _________2

1) 101 Madison Sears 09 2) 105 Liz Garner 10

3) 106 Courtney Emmitt 11 4) 124 Madison Kern 12

1:56.00Swanton _________3

1) 264 Nicole Schnabel 10 2) 272 Hailee Roeder 10

3) 262 Jenna Carr 11 4) 253 Alaura Fetterman 10

1:50.90Lake _________4

1) 11 Nicole Pennington 03 2) 10 Shelby Zemenski 06

3) 10 Jordyn Taylor 05 4) 12 Rebecca Boos 02

1:51.90Rossford _________5

1) 11 Taylor Stolar 9 2) 1 Jessie Pietrasz 11

3) 15 Erica Stolar 12 4) 10 Courtney Morris 11

1:51.90T. Christian _________6

1) 609 Darian Westmeyer 11 2) 608 Lauren Valigosky 11

3) 604 Brianna Stewart 11 4) 605 Micah Johnston 9

1:59.10Ottawa Hills _________7

1) 474 Samantha Lemieux 10 2) 482 Macey Fruth 10

3) 483 Foster Smith 10 4) 471 Allison Dewire 10

2:01.20Gibsonburg _________8

1) 168 Amanda Shammo 11 2) 146 Haley McClure 11

3) 157 Isabel Del Toro 9 4) 147 Selena Alejandro 9

Event  18   Boys 4x200 Meter Relay

Meet Record: 1:31.90 4/30/2010 Anna

J Christman, D Stewart, C Furgason, K Knight

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
2:04.00No. Baltimor _________1

1) 579 Ethan Nominee 10 2) 562 Nathan Flores 10

3) 564 Tyler Stimmel 9 4) 559 Cody Gerdeman 9

1:40.80Gibsonburg _________2

1) 112 Josh Dyer 9 2) 118 AJ Blausey 10

3) 110 Erik Jahna 9 4) 133 Andy Burmeister 11

1:40.00Elmwood _________3

1) 113 Zachary Hocker 09 2) 104 Michael Baer 12

3) 119 Jordan Andrich 10 4) 108 Austin Jasso 10

1:37.10Swanton _________4

1) 200 Andrew Foore 12 2) 204 Bruce Rayoum 10

3) 226 Trevor Prentice 12 4) 221 Jordan Schnabel 12

1:38.00T. Christian _________5

1) 608 Mike Norman 10 2) 612 Conor Schall 11

3) 601 Noah Wood 11 4) 603 Tylor Miller 10

1:39.60Lake _________6

1) 203 Chris Salaz 12 2) 207 Ben Swartz 12

3) Storm Lutz 11 4) 208 Zach Schroeder 12

1:44.00Rossford _________7

1) 89 Levan Gubeladeze 10 2) 81 Andrew Myers 10

3) 55 Kevin Destatte 12 4) 80 Tyler Lunsford 12

1:45.70Ottawa Hills _________8

1) 405 Mike Wiemer 9 2) 429 Alex Schlatter 9

3) 462 Andrew Ding 12 4) 461 Marlon Shockley 11

Event  19   Girls 1600 Meter Run

Meet Record: 5:33.00 2009 Lindsay Kaatz

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
T. Christian 6:00.00 10610 Kavanaugh Phelps _________1A

Elmwood 6:08.00 10116 Emma Krassow _________1B

Ottawa Hills 6:17.00  9490 Josie Iorio _________1C

Northwood 7:35.00  9743 Brianna Carbe _________1D

Northwood 5:56.00 11702 Olivia Carbe _________2A

Gibsonburg 6:05.18 12154 Courtney Ksenich _________2B

Lake 6:12.00 349 Marissa Boos _________2C

Rossford 6:50.00 1029 Jenna Crippen _________2D

No. Baltimor 8:35.00  9525 Lacey Trumbull _________2E

Rossford 6:00.00 1220 Liz Parisi _________3A

Elmwood 6:07.00 12122 Brittany Gross _________3B

Gibsonburg 6:16.10 11158 Molly Burkett _________3C

Ottawa Hills 7:30.00  9477 Rachel Schwall _________3D

T. Christian 6:00.00 10607 Tavish Phelps _________4A

Swanton 6:12.00 11273 Aaron Textor _________4B

Lake 6:38.00 3612 Amber Soncrant _________4C

No. Baltimor 8:07.00 10510 Mariah Leonard _________4D
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Event  20   Boys 1600 Meter Run

Meet Record: 4:34.19 4/27/2012 Ric Roe

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Lake 4:45.00 11227 Scott Brittenham _________1A

Swanton 4:56.20 11232 Cory Roe _________1B

T. Christian 5:10.00  9606 Josh Yeager _________1C

Gibsonburg 5:43.00 12103 Josh Bryan _________1D

Ottawa Hills 6:40.00 10477 Robert Dixon _________1E

Maumee Valle 4:40.00 11112 Nickolas Shermis _________2A

Swanton 4:50.10 12222 Collin O'Riordon _________2B

McComb 5:01.10 10245 Jacob Beeson _________2C

No. Baltimor 5:37.00 11558 AJ Hotaling _________2D

No. Baltimor 5:46.00 11568 Chris Knab _________2E

Lake 4:42.30 11222 Tyler Rickman _________3A

McComb 4:53.00 12214 Cody Wilson _________3B

Elmwood 5:02.00 10102 Andrew Jasso _________3C

Rossford 5:40.00  958 Justin Groom _________3D

Ottawa Hills 6:30.00 11470 Will Lee _________3E

Elmwood 4:45.00 12103 Lorne Strausbaugh _________4A

T. Christian 5:00.00 11602 Kevin Loeffler _________4B

Gibsonburg 5:25.00  9102 Marcus Tille _________4C

Rossford 5:45.00 1297 Michael Welch _________4D

Event  21   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

Meet Record: 52.30 4/27/2012 Rossford

S Lindley, J Hotz, S Redway, C Morris

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
1:15.00Northwood _________1

1) 744 Leeza Bowers 10 2) 742 Alexis Seckinger 9

3) 722 Katelynn Conley 11 4) 709 Jessica Tonti 11

56.00Swanton _________2

1) 269 Paige Borror 12 2) 272 Hailee Roeder 10

3) 278 Alli Knepley 11 4) 264 Nicole Schnabel 10

53.50Elmwood _________3

1) 104 Amanda Jones 11 2) 105 Liz Garner 10

3) 106 Courtney Emmitt 11 4) 124 Madison Kern 12

51.70T. Christian _________4

1) 609 Darian Westmeyer 11 2) 608 Lauren Valigosky 11

3) 604 Brianna Stewart 11 4) 605 Micah Johnston 9

52.00Lake _________5

1) 12 Rebecca Boos 02 2) 12 Ashley Timmons 04

3) 10 Jordyn Taylor 05 4) 11 Nicole Pennington 03

52.00Rossford _________6

1) 13 Evlyn Ohms 10 2) 11 Taylor Stolar 9

3) 25 Shelby Redway 11 4) 10 Courtney Morris 11

56.40Ottawa Hills _________7

1) 474 Samantha Lemieux 10 2) 482 Macey Fruth 10

3) 483 Foster Smith 10 4) 471 Allison Dewire 10

57.90Gibsonburg _________8

1) 168 Amanda Shammo 11 2) 146 Haley McClure 11

3) 157 Isabel Del Toro 9 4) 147 Selena Alejandro 9

Event  22   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

Meet Record: 43.90 4/30/2010 Anna

J Christman, D Stewart, C Furgason, D Bensman

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
48.70Gibsonburg _________2

1) 108 Joe Esker 9 2) 118 AJ Blausey 10

3) 110 Erik Jahna 9 4) 112 Josh Dyer 9

47.90Lake _________3

1) 203 Chris Salaz 12 2) 205 Nick Encalado 9

3) Storm Lutz 11 4) 208 Zach Schroeder 12

45.90Swanton _________4

1) 200 Andrew Foore 12 2) 204 Bruce Rayoum 10

3) 221 Jordan Schnabel 12 4) 216 Thomas Bryant 10

46.00Maumee Valle _________5

1) 101 Isaak Melendez 10 2) 106 Christpher Ehrlich 11

3) 122 Richard Jini 9 4) 103 Samuel Shekut 9

47.00T. Christian _________6

1) 607 Luke Barney 12 2) 612 Conor Schall 11

3) 608 Mike Norman 10 4) 603 Tylor Miller 10

49.00Rossford _________7

1) 87 John Pupik 10 2) 89 Levan Gubeladeze 10

3) 80 Tyler Lunsford 12 4) 94 Nathan Childress 10

49.50Elmwood _________8

1) 113 Zachary Hocker 09 2) 117 Treg Snowden 11

3) 104 Michael Baer 12 4) 119 Jordan Andrich 10

Event  23   Girls 400 Meter Dash

Meet Record: 59.00 2009 Katherine Jamieson

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
No. Baltimor NT 10507 Raegan Fleckner _________2

No. Baltimor 1:25.00  9502 Leah Heitrick _________3

Rossford 1:16.00 1027 Karly Durco _________4

Ottawa Hills 1:17.00 12476 Bonnie Brazeau _________5

Rossford 1:20.00  922 Sara Maas _________6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Swanton 1:12.00  9265 Jordan Furko _________2

Northwood 1:10.00  9711 Kelsey Smothers _________3

Elmwood 1:08.80 10130 Alyssa Clack _________4

T. Christian 1:09.00 12617 Rachel Schilling _________5

T. Christian 1:09.00 10603 Sami Roose _________6

Northwood 1:13.10 11709 Jessica Tonti _________7

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Lake 1:06.70 0510 Jordyn Taylor _________1

McComb 1:06.00 10203 Kendall Newcomer _________2

Lake 1:03.60 0610 Shelby Zemenski _________3

Gibsonburg 1:01.50 10167 Kendall Reynolds _________4

Gibsonburg 1:01.70 10163 Colleen Reynolds _________5

Elmwood 1:01.90 09101 Madison Sears _________6

Swanton 1:06.00 10253 Alaura Fetterman _________7

Ottawa Hills 1:06.51 10471 Allison Dewire _________8



Gibsonburg High School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  2:19 PM  4/25/2013  Page 7

Gibsonburg Invitational

Gibsonburg High School

Meet Program

Event  24   Boys 400 Meter Dash

Meet Record: 51.60 4/30/2010 Alex Johannson

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Northwood 1:05.30 10706 Donovan Bermejo _________2

T. Christian 1:04.00  9610 Sam Bahret _________3

Rossford 1:01.00 1177 Taylor Smale _________4

Rossford 1:01.00 1156 Alek Wood _________5

No. Baltimor 1:02.00 11568 Chris Knab _________6

Maumee Valle NT  9103 Samuel Shekut _________7

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Gibsonburg 59.90 12103 Josh Bryan _________2

Ottawa Hills 59.47 12462 Andrew Ding _________3

Swanton 56.20  9214 Bryce McComb _________4

No. Baltimor 59.00  9564 Tyler Stimmel _________5

Ottawa Hills 59.10 11461 Marlon Shockley _________6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Swanton 56.10 11232 Cory Roe _________1

Lake 54.00 12207 Ben Swartz _________2

Elmwood 54.00 10108 Austin Jasso _________3

Elmwood 52.50 11109 Aaron Arnold _________4

T. Christian 53.60 11601 Noah Wood _________5

Lake 54.00 11222 Tyler Rickman _________6

Gibsonburg 54.80 11133 Andy Burmeister _________7

Swanton 55.90 10206 Anthony Reyes _________8

Event  25   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles

Meet Record: 46.70 4/30/2010 Katherine Jamieson

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Gibsonburg 58.60  9153 Kelleigh Beatty _________2

T. Christian 58.00 11611 Alex He _________3

Lake 55.50 099 Alicia Frisinger _________4

No. Baltimor 56.00 11504 Megan Ernsberger _________5

Northwood 57.40  9742 Alexis Seckinger _________6

Gibsonburg 1:00.50  9162 Megan Reiss _________7

No. Baltimor 1:07.00  9506 Kenzie Carles _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Northwood 55.20 10744 Leeza Bowers _________1

Lake 53.40 0710 Katie Swartz _________2

Swanton 52.80 11262 Jenna Carr _________3

T. Christian 48.00 11609 Darian Westmeyer _________4

Rossford 50.90 1125 Shelby Redway _________5

Rossford 50.90 1215 Erica Stolar _________6

Elmwood 55.00 11110 Morgan Huff _________7

Elmwood 55.00 11104 Amanda Jones _________8

Event  26   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles

Meet Record: 40.26 4/27/2012 Kyle Smithey

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
T. Christian 53.00  9613 Toney Fuller _________2

Rossford 53.00 1081 Andrew Myers _________3

Gibsonburg 50.10 10121 Ian Reineck _________4

Lake 50.30  9205 Nick Encalado _________5

Ottawa Hills 50.75  9405 Mike Wiemer _________6

No. Baltimor NT  9559 Cody Gerdeman _________7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Gibsonburg 49.90 10106 Jacob Kiser _________1

Elmwood 48.00 09115 Brady Hocker _________2

McComb 47.50 11233 Dalton Auchmuty _________3

T. Christian 43.30 10608 Mike Norman _________4

Swanton 43.90 12226 Trevor Prentice _________5

Elmwood 45.00 09113 Zachary Hocker _________6

Lake 48.50 10204 Nathan Herrera _________7

Rossford 49.00 1084 Justin Klocko _________8

Event  27   Girls 800 Meter Run

Meet Record: 2:26.40 2009 Lindsay Kaatz

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Northwood 2:43.71 11702 Olivia Carbe _________1A

Ottawa Hills 2:47.80  9490 Josie Iorio _________1B

Ottawa Hills 3:01.00  9477 Rachel Schwall _________1C

Northwood 3:35.00  9743 Brianna Carbe _________1D

Maumee Valle 2:30.00 11119 Nichole Kanios _________2A

Lake 2:47.00 349 Marissa Boos _________2B

Gibsonburg 2:48.00 11158 Molly Burkett _________2C

Rossford 3:10.00 1130 Emily Houchins _________2D

No. Baltimor NT 11511 Jeanella Brown _________2E

T. Christian 2:30.00 12619 Delainey Phelps _________3A

Elmwood 2:47.60 09112 Makayla Mohre _________3B

Elmwood 2:48.20 12123 Haley Rinearson _________3C

Gibsonburg 3:26.00 11148 Marissa Schroeder _________3D

Lake 2:46.00 0610 Shelby Zemenski _________4A

T. Christian 2:48.00 12617 Rachel Schilling _________4B

Rossford 3:10.00 111 Jessie Pietrasz _________4C

No. Baltimor 3:37.00  9525 Lacey Trumbull _________4D
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Event  28   Boys 800 Meter Run

Meet Record: 2:01.10 4/30/2010 Elias Dandar

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Elmwood 2:05.00 12101 Alex Jasso _________1A

McComb 2:09.00 12214 Cody Wilson _________1B

Lake 2:11.00 11215 Orfrancis Ozuna _________1C

Ottawa Hills 2:35.00  9429 Alex Schlatter _________1D

Northwood 2:52.30 10706 Donovan Bermejo _________1E

Rossford 2:03.00 1265 Ryan Clay _________2A

Lake 2:07.00 11227 Scott Brittenham _________2B

Maumee Valle 2:10.00 11112 Nickolas Shermis _________2C

T. Christian 2:22.00 12615 Paul LeCoz _________2D

Ottawa Hills 2:40.30 11470 Will Lee _________2E

Maumee Valle 2:03.00 12105 Rashaan Preston _________3A

Rossford 2:09.00 1255 Kevin Destatte _________3B

Swanton 2:10.10 10218 Nate Timpe _________3C

Gibsonburg 2:34.40  9110 Erik Jahna _________3D

No. Baltimor 2:44.00 11568 Chris Knab _________3E

Swanton 2:06.90 12222 Collin O'Riordon _________4A

Elmwood 2:10.00 10105 Josh Mathias _________4B

Gibsonburg 2:21.00 12107 Karl Mader _________4C

No. Baltimor 2:36.00 12553 Brandon Senecal _________4D

T. Christian 3:00.00  9617 Jon Gagle _________4E

Event  29   Girls 200 Meter Dash

8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Meet Record: 25.10 4/30/2010 Katie Reiser

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
Swanton 31.00 10264 Nicole Schnabel _________2

Elmwood 30.70 12124 Madison Kern _________3

Gibsonburg 26.09 10163 Colleen Reynolds _________4

Lake 27.90 0311 Nicole Pennington _________5

Rossford 28.00  911 Taylor Stolar _________6

No. Baltimor 33.00 10524 Leslie Busch _________7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
T. Christian 31.00  9614 Grace Burket _________2

Northwood 30.24  9711 Kelsey Smothers _________3

Lake 26.70 0212 Rebecca Boos _________4

Elmwood 27.40 09101 Madison Sears _________5

Ottawa Hills 28.53 10471 Allison Dewire _________6

Rossford 32.90 1013 Evlyn Ohms _________7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
No. Baltimor 32.00 10516 Lindsay Davis _________2

Ottawa Hills 29.60 10483 Foster Smith _________3

Gibsonburg 27.14 10167 Kendall Reynolds _________4

T. Christian 27.20  9605 Micah Johnston _________5

Swanton 29.20 10272 Hailee Roeder _________6

Northwood 32.50 11Diamond Mathews _________7

Event  30   Boys 200 Meter Dash

8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Meet Record: 22.60 4/30/2010 Chad Monaghan

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
Rossford 25.90 1089 Levan Gubeladeze _________2

Ottawa Hills 25.60 11461 Marlon Shockley _________3

Elmwood 23.40 12114 Derick Mobus _________4

Maumee Valle 24.00 10101 Isaak Melendez _________5

Lake 24.00 12208 Zach Schroeder _________6

Northwood 26.60 11703 Chanlor Hayes _________7

No. Baltimor 27.00 10562 Nathan Flores _________8

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Rossford 25.90 1280 Tyler Lunsford _________2

McComb 24.90 11233 Dalton Auchmuty _________3

Maumee Valle 23.50 11106 Christpher Ehrlich _________4

Swanton 23.80 12221 Jordan Schnabel _________5

Northwood 24.30 10703 Dominik Bermejo _________6

T. Christian 26.50 10616 Adam Meiring _________7

Gibsonburg 27.40 10114 Alex Vargo _________8

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
No. Baltimor 26.00  9564 Tyler Stimmel _________2

Lake 24.50 11Storm Lutz _________3

Elmwood 23.50 11109 Aaron Arnold _________4

Swanton 23.80 10216 Thomas Bryant _________5

T. Christian 24.40 11601 Noah Wood _________6

Gibsonburg 26.08  9112 Josh Dyer _________7

Ottawa Hills 28.74  9442 Victor Schlatter _________8

Event  31   Girls 3200 Meter Run

Meet Record: 12:09.40 2008 Ashley Fisher

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
T. Christian 13:35.00  9602 Faith Salsbury _________1A

Elmwood 13:15.00 12120 Miranda Wagner _________2A

No. Baltimor 16:30.00 10510 Mariah Leonard _________2B

Gibsonburg 13:12.30 12154 Courtney Ksenich _________3A

Ottawa Hills 15:10.00  9477 Rachel Schwall _________3B

T. Christian 12:10.00 12619 Delainey Phelps _________4A

Ottawa Hills 13:49.00  9490 Josie Iorio _________4B

Rossford 12:50.00 1220 Liz Parisi _________5A

Lake 14:05.00 3612 Amber Soncrant _________5B

Northwood 12:59.00 11702 Olivia Carbe _________6A

Gibsonburg 14:30.00 11158 Molly Burkett _________6B

Elmwood 13:20.00 12103 Madison Reinhard _________7A

No. Baltimor NT 11529 Brittany Daughenbaugh _________7B

Swanton 13:29.00 11273 Aaron Textor _________8A

Lake NT 3810 Pauline Lehmann _________8B



Gibsonburg High School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  2:19 PM  4/25/2013  Page 9

Gibsonburg Invitational

Gibsonburg High School

Meet Program

Event  32   Boys 3200 Meter Run

Meet Record: 10:07.45 4/27/2012 Ric Roe

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Gibsonburg 10:56.30 12104 Jacob Merryfield _________1A

Ottawa Hills 14:00.00 11470 Will Lee _________1B

Rossford 10:55.00 1070 Hector Aguirre _________2A

Gibsonburg 11:45.00  9102 Marcus Tille _________2B

T. Christian 10:50.00 11602 Kevin Loeffler _________3A

Elmwood 11:16.00 11122 Chris Goodrich _________3B

Lake 10:05.00 11222 Tyler Rickman _________4A

Lake 11:00.00 11215 Orfrancis Ozuna _________4B

T. Christian 10:08.00 12604 Daniel Burket _________5A

Rossford 11:00.00  958 Justin Groom _________5B

Elmwood 10:29.00 12103 Lorne Strausbaugh _________6A

Swanton 11:15.20 12222 Collin O'Riordon _________6B

McComb 10:55.00 10245 Jacob Beeson _________7A

No. Baltimor 13:08.00 12553 Brandon Senecal _________7B

Swanton 10:55.10 11232 Cory Roe _________8A

No. Baltimor 13:10.00 11558 AJ Hotaling _________8B

Event  33   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

Meet Record: 4:19.50 4/30/2010 Rossford

A Riehm, A Geraghty, E Stolar, A Riehm

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
NTNo. Baltimor _________1

1) 524 Leslie Busch 10 2) 502 Leah Heitrick 9

3) 511 Jeanella Brown 11 4) 525 Lacey Trumbull 9

4:45.00T. Christian _________2

1) 603 Sami Roose 10 2) 613 Caitlyn Stuart 9

3) 617 Rachel Schilling 12 4) 614 Grace Burket 9

4:34.44Gibsonburg _________3

1) 157 Isabel Del Toro 9 2) 163 Colleen Reynolds 10

3) 155 Hannah Ernsthausen 10 4) 167 Kendall Reynolds 10

4:22.90Rossford _________4

1) 25 Shelby Redway 11 2) 1 Jessie Pietrasz 11

3) 10 Courtney Morris 11 4) 15 Erica Stolar 12

4:33.00Elmwood _________5

1) 101 Madison Sears 09 2) 130 Alyssa Clack 10

3) 132 Lindsay Hocker 09 4) 112 Makayla Mohre 09

4:34.00Lake _________6

1) 12 Ashley Timmons 04 2) 9 Marissa Boos 34

3) 10 Katie Swartz 07 4) 9 Briana Trumbull 01

4:52.00Swanton _________7

1) 265 Jordan Furko 9 2) 262 Jenna Carr 11

3) 250 Lexus Textor 10 4) 253 Alaura Fetterman 10

5:21.50Ottawa Hills _________8

1) 474 Samantha Lemieux 10 2) 494 Lilli Boice 9

3) 495 Rachel Smithberger 10 4) 488 Rachael Beavers 9

Event  34   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

Meet Record: 3:34.10 4/30/2010 Gibsonburg

N Black, K Bates, T Krotzer, E Dandar

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
4:05.80Ottawa Hills _________4

1) 429 Alex Schlatter 9 2) 442 Victor Schlatter 9

3) 462 Andrew Ding 12 4) 461 Marlon Shockley 11

4:22.00No. Baltimor _________5

1) 559 Cody Gerdeman 9 2) 568 Chris Knab 11

3) 562 Nathan Flores 10 4) 558 AJ Hotaling 11

NTMaumee Valle _________6

1) 105 Rashaan Preston 12 2) 101 Isaak Melendez 10

3) 112 Nickolas Shermis 11 4) 106 Christpher Ehrlich 11

Section   2 of  2   Finals
3:53.40Gibsonburg _________2

1) 114 Alex Vargo 10 2) 107 Karl Mader 12

3) 104 Jacob Merryfield 12 4) 133 Andy Burmeister 11

3:50.00T. Christian _________3

1) 612 Conor Schall 11 2) 607 Luke Barney 12

3) 610 Sam Bahret 9 4) 601 Noah Wood 11

3:36.00Elmwood _________4

1) 108 Austin Jasso 10 2) 109 Aaron Arnold 11

3) 114 Derick Mobus 12 4) 101 Alex Jasso 12

3:37.90Rossford _________5

1) 55 Kevin Destatte 12 2) 65 Ryan Clay 12

3) 56 Alek Wood 11 4) 77 Taylor Smale 11

3:41.10Swanton _________6

1) 206 Anthony Reyes 10 2) 211 Robbie Gilsdorf 9

3) 214 Bryce McComb 9 4) 216 Thomas Bryant 10

3:58.50Lake _________7

1) 219 Bennett Breese 10 2) 205 Nick Encalado 9

3) 224 Tyler Eikost 9 4) 204 Nathan Herrera 10


